Num
800
801
802
803
804
805
808
809
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
819
820
821
822
824
825
826
827
828
829

Name

Sadie Shafer
Maddie Griffith
Madison Schlenker
Isabella Pierce
Briana Fernstrom
Alyssa Bucaro
Allison Schaupp
Molly Manning
Katerina BisBikis

Heather Hendrickson

Angel Nunnery
Nina Gallichio
Ashley Holzer
Aubry Mikel
Hailey Holzer
Kylie Wissel
Allison Joswick
Lauren Kramer
Gianna Gibbelina
Marissa Meadows
Delaney Huber
Lauren Deck
Maliyah Panton
Mikayla Panton
Airiana Sterr
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Age

Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:
Lvl 8:

Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 8to 11
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 12 & up
Age 8to 11

Team

Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Huntley Gymnastics Academy
Huntley Gymnastics Academy
Huntley Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Aspire Gymnastics Academy

\
9.000
0.000
8.125
8.325
8.525
8.225
8.575
8.500
9.150
8.325
9.375
9.025
9.250
9.050
8.850
9.300
8.175
8.800
0.000
8.475
9.025
8.275
8.500
0.000
8.800
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9.250
9.050
9.100
9.050
9.300
7.475
8.425
8.875
7.050
5.600
9.050
9.050
9.250
9.075
9.200
9.175
8.825
9.000
8.700
7.550
7.650
9.000
9.300
7.450
8.775
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BB
8.675
8.775
8.400
9.300
7.900
7.750
8.900
9.000
7.750
9.225
9.000
9.325
9.500
8.350
9.250
8.650
9.450
8.850
8.450
9.100
8.750
8.500
8.400
0.000
8.350
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FX
8.925
9.250
8.375
8.900
9.275
8.275
9.100
8.725
8.300
9.200
8.500
8.700
8.825
8.550
9.100
9.050
9.250
9.175
9.100
8.900
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.800
8.350

Pl 4

AA
35.850
27.075
34.000
35.575
35.000
31.725
35.000
35.100
32.250
32.350
35.925
36.100
36.825
35.025
36.400
36.175
35.700
35.825
26.250
34.025
34.075
34.400
34.800
16.250
34.275



